G.N. 4853

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

2523868
1095467
2013066
2108011
1760259
2602053
1878186
2925014
2628778

2619586
1282274
2185632
2754465
2812065
2978687
2721684
3024527
2229589
2894156
2647023
0139083
1415189
0403677
2897523
2593365
1164185

2R Supply Chain Solution Limited

999 Limited

AMTAL & CO LIMITED

ANGUS (HK) LIMITED

ANNABELL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
APEX MOUNT LIMITED

ART ELITE INC LIMITED

ASSET RESERVE LIMITED

ASTUTE APEX EDUCATION INVESTMENT HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

AU BEAUTY ASSET LIMITED
AVIAVISION OVERSEAS LIMITED
Acionna Beauty Cosmetics Limited
Aevitas Analysis Company Limited
Aevitas Entertainment Limited
Asaqua Limited

Ava Science Limited

BILLION PROGRESS ENGINEERING (HK) LIMITED

BLUE LIGHT RIGOR MECHANICAL TOOLS CO., LIMITED

BM Alliance Hong Kong Limited

BOLIN METAL WIRE MESH CO., LIMITED
BOTANIC INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED
BOUNTIFUL INVESTMENT LIMITED
BRILLIANT POWER LIMITED

Beiling Bai Run Limited

Blundell Road Trading Limited

CD Design & Consulting Company Limited
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2389723
1897697
2923645
1875148
0992024
1774882
1947823
1227223
2603270
0872812
0292708
2623280
2888166
2919862
2935365
2855348
2919732
0492921
0856626
2338847
1564703
2863279
1127736
2365922
2144067
0427421
2439883
2605377
1921772
1504581
2702738
2626970
0878182

CEO ASIA LIMITED

CHAOPAI TECHNOLOGY INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
CHILLYUMFUN LIMITED

CHING FUNG DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

CHOCOLINE LIMITED

CHUN HIN MEDICAL COMPANY LIMITED

CHUNGYU INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CIRCUIT WORLD TECHNOLOGIES (HK) LIMITED

CNTA Tech Limited

COMIC WORLD HONG KONG LIMITED

CORAWOOD INDUSTRIES LIMITED

COWIN CHEMICAL LIMITED

Cedar Rapids Press Limited

Cermai Fortune (Holdings) Limited

Codify Enterprises HK Limited

Crown Sino Investors Limited

DBM Hong Kong Limited

DECOR TRADING COMPANY LIMITED

DRAGON VANTAGE ENTERPRISES LIMITED
DREAMLAND TRAVEL AND LEISURE HOLDINGS LIMITED
Di Bella Holdings (Hong Kong) Pty Limited

EASY SUPPORT COMPANY LIMITED

ECLAT (HONG KONG) LIMITED

ENES AUTOMOTIVE CO., LIMITED

EVER DRAGON GROUP LIMITED

EXCEL LIMITED

EXCELLENCE MOBILE TECHNOLOGY HK CO. LIMITED
EXCELLENT WEALTH INTERNATIONAL CAPITAL LIMITED
EXPEDITION BATTERY CO., LIMITED

Elite Community Limited

Endless Green Services Limited

FAR EVEN LIMITED

FIRST INVESTMENTS LIMITED
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1750876

0681236
0888215
2859587
2607416
1373734
2689735
2882600
2940327
2426557
3039463
2629318
2895680
1857909
1200842
2608920
2626847
1663563
2726911
1719772
1088426
2331859
2928362

2990344
2951302
2656303
2669001
2808257
2607437
3008814
3008815
3008816

FORMOSA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION

LIMITED
FORTUNE YEARS HOLDINGS LIMITED

FOSSIL (ASIA) HOLDINGS LIMITED

FOUR SEASONS CATERING HOLDINGS LIMITED
FULL WAY ELECTRONICS LIMITED

First Mercantile Technologies Limited

Foot Check Centre Limited

Fortune CGAS Shipping IV Limited

G100 POWER LIMITED

GANGNUO ELECTRONICS LIMITED

GBU Engineering Company Limited

GENOVO POWER LIMITED

GOLD WORLD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN AWARD INC LIMITED

GOLDLUXE LIMITED

GONG WEI TRADING COMPANY, LIMITED
GRANDLY LIMITED

GRANDOU INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
GRAVITY INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GREATYIELD INTERNATIONAL (HK) CO., LIMITED
GROSVENOR CAPITAL LIMITED

GUANG YU (INTERNATIONAL) TRADING LIMITED

Global Education Group Hong Kong Holdings Limited

Go 6 Studio Limited

Golden Ascend Liquor (HK) Limited

Gravity Grip Gear Limited

HAI LIANG INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
HAINA INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HARBOUR ELECTRONICS LIMITED

HERBS & NATURAL 1 LIMITED

HERBS & NATURAL 2 LIMITED

HERBS & NATURAL 3 LIMITED
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1434165
1486688
3014992
1949435
2859081
1547190
2647390
2204369
2656841
2819786

3065281

2236196
2797353

2428836
0866840
2410434
2537187
2318517
0755374
0614573

3076687
1899991
1318751
2084878
1576029
3028677
1633296
2480063
1906733
1365445
0653046

HEXIE (HK) CORPORATION LIMITED

HIP WAH (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HK AVATER CULTURAL COMMUNICATION LIMITED
HK HPT TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK RUISU GARMENTS TRADE LIMITED

HK SILVER CHARM JEWELRY LIMITED

HK YUANCHUANG INDUSTRY LIMITED

HOLAM TRADING CO., LIMITED

HOLISTIC COACHING GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG GUO ANG TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG SHA TAU KOK ANTI-WAR MEMORIAL HALL
CONSTRUCTION & MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE LIMITED

HONG KONG YAOBO CLOTHING CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG YIYUAN SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT CO.
LIMITED

HONGKONG BILLION HERO HOLDINGS LIMITED
HONGKONG SINOART LIMITED

HONGKONG TAIKANG TRADE CO., LIMITED

HOOZER ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HT Lighting(Hong Kong) Science & Technology Co., Limited
HUA YUN HEALTH LIMITED

HUNG KEE ROASTED MEAT AND SEAFOOD RESTAURANT
LIMITED

Hao Jing Business International Trade Limited
Heng Han (Hongkong) Enterprise Co., Limited
Hestia & Vish Limited

Hexorgano Life Technologies Limited

Hirich Industries (China) Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yosete E-Commerce Co., Limited
Hong Yue International Trading Limited
Hongkong Kabandi Limited

Human Capital Search HK Limited

Hy-Ko Products (Asia) Company Limited
IMPERION LIMITED
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2591630
0949281
2562651
2710549
2803610
2062231
2311837
2577035
2145427
0813116
2348566
2022498
0839980
2759652
2366275
2509954
2930379
2502082
1344255
2591253
2420462
0440480
3061150
2859705
3011848
3011849
3011850
2301514
2549094
2985886
3002334
0832069
1599533

Tunion Fintech Limited

JOINT GIANT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JOY HARVEST (HK) DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED
JPA International Engineering Company Limited
JetFinder International Limited

Jia He Xing Technology Co., Limited

June One (HK) Limited

KAIROS MISSION LIMITED

KAMES Medical Equipment and Services Limited
KANEZAWA GIKEN (HK) CO., LIMITED
KAPLINK 002 LIMITED

KAYSTATION STUDIO LIMITED

KEYWINNER TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
KOMY INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Key Solution HK Limited

Kins Chinese Medicine Clinic Centre Limited

Kong San Technology Limited

Koshi Tech (HK) Limited

LANDMARK INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS LIMITED
LANDMASTER TYRE CO., LIMITED

LANGE SPA CONCEPT LIMITED

LE GENIE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LEADING ARCH LIMITED

LEADWIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

LKSDI 42 LIMITED

LKSDI 43 LIMITED

LKSDI 44 LIMITED

LOLLIWISH LIMITED

LTK Hong Kong Limited

Leading Concept Consulting Limited

Lee Yuan Co., Limited

Lunar Investment Partners Limited

M Thouvenot Limited
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3019939
2716501
3024887
1234420
0923537
0958736
1251357
2969406
0102321
2869432
2854456
2502083
1656171
2920404
2451792
1702866
2888118
2156195
2786087
2108822
2906236
2756312
0678291
2710403
1864892
1388180
2795283
0919085
1804027
1791014
2626826
2868797
2815377

MAGNIFICENT HARVEST LIMITED
MAPAL HOLDINGS LIMITED

MARK FORCE LIMITED

MCMERHONS INTERNATIONALE LIMITED
MEGA CORP LIMITED

MEGA HARVEST LIMITED

MILLION RICH HOLDINGS LIMITED
MPEST LIMITED

MULTIFORM APPAREL COMPANY LIMITED
Magic Seed Education Limited

Mekong Smart Energy Company Limited

Mens Tech Co., Limited

Miztry Limited

Mytreasurezone Limited

NIKOO AMIN HONGKONG LIMITED
NISHE GLOBAL LIMITED

Nail By Somebody Limited

Navigator HK Investment Limited

New Soul Technology (Hong Kong) Limited
OUPAI (INTERNATIONAL) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
Oboscope Limited

Orange Investment Group Limited

PEGASUS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
PIP Industrial Co., Limited

POINTRF SOURCING LIMITED

POWER FALCON LIMITED

POWER SKY CENTURY HONG KONG LIMITED
PRIME & LEEDS TOOLING (H.K.) LIMITED
PRIME GLOW LIMITED

PRIME SMART CORPORATION LIMITED
PURE ELEGANT LIMITED

Pho Mot Vietnamese Restaurant Limited

Quantum Icloud Limited
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2482619
2898720
2626949
2617667
0355354
2652003
2387595
2886190
0145286
1390634
0127917
2216248
1798814
2681606
1940602
0987279
2424760
2567092
0624593
1837916
0975529
2694314
1841676
0839532
2087167
2018727
2036401
2006186
2687722
1864591
1790271
2773473
2631640

Quickship International Limited

R.H. Brand Consultancy Limited

REAL CIRCLE LIMITED

RIGHT JIANYING TRADING CO. LIMITED
RSM ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

Railway Robert Resources Limited

Reimagine Limited

Richwin Shine Limited

SANDERSON LIMITED

SEAVIEW ALLIANCE LIMITED

SILVER COVE COMPANY LIMITED

SINO PROFIT PROFESSIONALS LIMITED
SKY BUS AGENCY LIMITED

SMART TEAM TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
SMF (HK) DAILY USE PRODUCTS LIMITED
SOL GENERAL TRADING LIMITED

SPARK ENTERPRISES LIMITED

STARLET TRADING GROUP LIMITED

SUN LOTS INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
SUNCHOICE GROUP LIMITED

SUNDAY GOLF TRAVEL LIMITED
SUNFIELD ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION LIMITED
SUNS SPORTS CO., LIMITED

SWIM4STYLE LIMITED

Saisbo Trading Co., Limited

Scandicrest Limited

ScholarBridge Social Enterprise Limited
Shanghai Nutrition Garden Bio-Tec Co., Limited
Sky One e-Commerce Limited

South Pure Land Temple Management Limited
Storyline English Limited

TAI'TUNG CORAL CENTRE LIMITED
TALENT EXPRESS TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2893151
2900449
1833973
2459449
0703767
2978313
1832891
2653284
1529085
2427281
1852118
2623355
1088262
2429838
1329650
0876821
2764512
2578814
0876373
1340009
2896952
1837504
2934178
2767920
2539433
3026843
3095755
2572980

2524153
2153256
3025442
2766099
2628487

TCI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

TEAMade Stationery Co., Limited

TIANJIN WINNERS FURNITURE CO., LIMITED
TM & Co Trading Limited

TOP TRIUMPH ENTERPRISE LIMITED
TOPCHANCE SUPPLYCHAIN LIMITED

TURBO WEALTH (ASIA) LIMITED

True World China Company Limited

UNDER BRIDGE SPICY CRAB (H. K.) LIMITED
UNION FILMS LIMITED

VALUE INVESTMENT GROUP (FAR EAST) COMPANY LIMITED
VEG EZ GOURMET LIMITED

VISION HILL LIMITED

VSTH Holdings Limited

VUISTAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

WEISS NEWS AGENCY LIMITED

WING FLY INVESTMENTS HK LIMITED
WINGLET RECRUITMENT LIMITED

WINSON INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
WINTECH CREATION LIMITED

WKL Global Logistics Limited

WORLD MIRACLE LIMITED

Waywell Technology Trading Limited

Winsome Medical Limited

Woelfle Group (HK) Co., Limited

Wood Leaf Management Co., Limited
XIANGRONGXIN E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

XINHUA ENGINEERING MACHINERY DEVELOPMENT CO.,
LIMITED

YUNNAN GLORIOUS FLOWER TRADING CO., LIMITED
YUNTONG CHINA LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
Yicon Aluminium Group Co., Limited

Yijun (Hong Kong) Holdings Limited

Z.T. LIMITED
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1105854 ZANIC MARINE ENGINEERING LIMITED W EFEE TEAIRAT

2955360 ZhongDing Industry Co., Limited B R TR N H]
3014879 AR AR A E
3007719 IREARAE

2 September 2022 Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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